DIN 2353 Pipe fittings
Metric unions
Standpipe reducers with taper (L)
Page: 1/2
Part nº ØD1 ØD2 Serie Working
Pressure
(bar)
L HEX 1 HEX 2 HEX 3
KORL 8-6TLM 6 8 L 500 39,5 17 12 14
KORL 10-6TLM 6 10 L 500 40 19 14 14
KORL 10-8 TLM 8 10 L 500 40 19 14 17
KORL 12-6TLM 6 12 L 400 41,5 22 17 14
KORL 12-8TLM 8 12 L 400 41,5 22 17 17
KORL 12-10TLM 10 12 L 400 42,5 22 17 19
KORL 15-6TLM 6 15 L 400  43.5 27 19 14
KORL 15-8TLM 8 15 L 400  43.5 27 19 17
KORL 15-10TLM 10 15 L 400  44.5 27 19 19
KORL 15-12TLM 12 15 L 400  44.5 27 19 22
KORL 18-6TLM 6 18 L 400  44.5 32 24 14
KORL 18-8TLM 8 18 L 400  44.5 32 24 17
KORL 18-10TLM 10 18 L 400 45,5 32 24 19
KORL 18-12TLM 12 18 L 400 45,5 32 24 22
KORL 18-15TLM 15 18 L 400 46,5 32 24 27
KORL 22-6TLM 6 22 L 250 47 36 27 14
KORL 22-8TLM 8 22 L 250 47 36 27 17
KORL 22-10TLM 10 22 L 250  48.0 36 27 19
KORL 22-12TLM 12 22 L 250  48.0 36 27 22
KORL 22-15TLM 15 22 L 250  49.0 36 27 27
KORL 22-18TLM 18 22 L 250 50 36 27 32
KORL 28-6TLM 6 28 L 250 49 41 32 14
KORL 28-8TLM 8 28 L 250 49 41 32 17
KORL 28-10TLM 10 28 L 250 50 41 32 19
KORL 28-12TLM 12 28 L 250 50 41 32 22
KORL 28-15TLM 15 28 L 250 51 41 32 27
The information gathered in this technical documentation (Catalogue) has an informative character and can be modified without previous notice. DICSA will not accept any
type of responsibility  resulting from an inappropriate use of the product, except the ones related to  manufacturing defects.
Printed on:  07/11/2015  at  12:02
DIN 2353 Pipe fittings
Metric unions
Standpipe reducers with taper (L)
Page: 2/2
Part nº ØD1 ØD2 Serie Working
Pressure
(bar)
L HEX 1 HEX 2 HEX 3
KORL 28-18TLM 18 28 L 250 52 41 32 32
KORL 28-22TLM 22 28 L 250 54 41 32 36
KORL 35-15TLM 15 35 L 250 55 50 41 27
KORL 35-18TLM 18 35 L 250 56 50 41 32
KORL 35-22TLM 22 35 L 250 58 50 41 36
KORL 35-28TLM 28 35 L 250 58 50 41 41
KORL 42-18TLM 18 42 L 250 58,5 60 50 32
KORL 42-22TLM 22 42 L 250 60,5 60 50 36
KORL 42-28TLM 28 42 L 250  61.5 60 50 41
KORL 42-35TLM 35 42 L 250 64,5 60 50 50
The information gathered in this technical documentation (Catalogue) has an informative character and can be modified without previous notice. DICSA will not accept any
type of responsibility  resulting from an inappropriate use of the product, except the ones related to  manufacturing defects.
Printed on:  07/11/2015  at  12:02